
RMMMOFA
RCMMOFA
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Silica Contacts - Multimode

                              Singlemode

-25°C to +70°C
2.0 mm max.
< 0.5 dB
1300 nm

Multimode 62.5 / 125 µm

-25°C to +70°C
2.0 mm max.
< 0.35 dB
1310 nm

Singlemode 9 / 125 µm

Multimode Silica Fibre 62.5 / 125 µm 
type 2.0 mm max. jacket
Singlemode Silica Fibre 9 / 125 µm 
type 2.0 mm max. jacket
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